1
Jarvis Lighting® JDS-V LED Petroleum Canopy Light  |  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
JDS-V SERIES COMPETITORS’ PRODUCTS
Drop lens design increases visibility from roadway Optics design only “blasts” light at the ground
UV stabilized PC lens increases longevity Standard PC lens yellows quickly
Lens is impact resistant Glass lenses are not impact resistant
Product Highlights
 Features drop lens optics
 Adjustable color temperature and power levels
 10 Year Warranty
 Produces up to 20,842 lumens
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT
FAMILY
LUMEN OUTPUT /
WATTAGE
CCT CUSTOMIZATION INPUT
VOLTAGE
LENS DIMMING /
CONTROL
HOUSING
COLOR
JDS-V
LED
Petroleum
Canopy
Light
13ML19 -
13,000 lm / 100W
15,600 lm / 120W
20,842 lm / 150W
(Selectable)
35K/40K/50K -
3500K/4000K/5000K
(Selectable)
YY - YY is standard UV  - 120-277V DRP -
Drop
Lens
DM - 0-10V
Dimming
WHT -
White
Example: JDS-V-13ML19-35K/40K/50K-YY-UV-DRP-WHT-DM
07/2024
LED Petroleum Canopy Light
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
JDS-V Series Phone: (800) 363-1075
jarvislighting.com | info@jarvislighting.com
1054 National Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173
2
Jarvis Lighting® JDS-V LED Petroleum Canopy Light  |  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Subject to Jarvis Lighting’s terms and conditions, available at www.jarvislighting.com
Electrical
 Input Voltage: 120-277V 50/60Hz
 Power Factor: >0.9 at full load
 Total Harmonic Distortion: <20%  full load
 Operating Temperature Range: -40º C - 45º C Ambient
(-40º F to 113º F)
 Power supply includes internal 6kV surge protection.
Construction and Materials
 Housing is constructed from die-cast aluminum and
is applied directly to housing material and will not crack or
peel. Default color is white. Bronze and custom colors are
available.
 Lens construction is single piece UV reistant polycarbonate.
 Luminaire’s construction contains zero mercury.
 Fasteners are stainless-steel and will not rust or create rust-
streaks.
Optical System
 The JDS-V series optic design features an LED board that
provides uniform illumination. Additionally the drop lens
design increases the station’s visibility from the road, while
simultaneously providing quality under canopy illumination.
The single piece lens design is made from UV and impact
resistant polycarbonate. The JDS-V series optical system
ensures every station has an eye-catching sparkle that will
increase customer satisfaction.
 LED color temperature is selectable and can be set to
5000K, 4000K or 3000K during installation.
Controls and Dimming
 0-10V dim-to-off dimming leads are default on all models.
 The JDS-V Series is compatible with many other